Page 1 of 6   www.pduke.com   2013/10/14
WAF(D)150 SERIES
150 WATTS  DC-DC CONVERTER
WAF150 WAD150
APPLICATIONS
Wireless Network
Telecom/Datacom
Industry Control System

WAF(D)150 SERIES
150 WATTS  DC-DC CONVERTER
Part number structure:
WAF
WAD
150 24 S N HC
Series Name
Max. Ouput Power
150Watts
Singal Output
Output Voltage
12：12VDC
15：15VDC
24：24VDC
28：28VDC
48：48VDC
4 1 Wide Input Voltage Range
W
Input Voltage
  24： 9 ~ 36VDC
  48：18 ~ 75VDC
12
PRODUCT OPTION
Postive logic remote ON/OFF logic
Suffix
-
Negative logic remote ON/OFF logic -N
F
PRODUCT OPTION
Meet EN55022 Class B Filter Module -F
Suffix
PRODUCT OPTION
H=0.670" Horizontal  7G-0058A-F -HC
Suffix
Heat-sink
110：43 ~ 160VDC
Note: The EN55022 Class B filter module (suffix –F) for WAD150 series adds only, not for WAF150 series. (Ex: WAD150-24S24W-F)